Design Competitions

Competition
Name

Everyone Is King: Design Build Competition

Logo Against Alzheimer's

Icon Design Contest 2018
House In Forest 2018
Imaging The Asia-Pacific 2017-2018 Photo Contest

Kaira Looro — Cultural Center Architecture Competition

Nemrut Volcano Eyes

Art Prison

Iceland Northern Lights Rooms

The Big Tiny Coffee House Challenge

Show A Little Heart — Student Video Competition

Registration
Deadline

02-15-18
02-18-18
02-28-18
03-01-18
03-15-18
04-04-18
04-06-18
04-08-18
04-11-18
04-25-18
04-30-18

*|s there any competition we missed? Email us at awards@daniels.utoronto.ca
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Submission

Deadline

02-15-18
02-25-18
02-28-18
03-01-18
03-15-18
04-25-18
05-10-18
04-11-18
05-15-18
05-29-18
04-30-18

Office of the Registrar
and Student Services
1 Spadina Cres.
Toronto, ON M5S 2J5
Canada

416-946-3897


https://www.toronto.ca/city-government/planning-development/planning-studies-initiatives/king-street-pilot/everyone-is-king-design-build-competition/
http://www.competitionsfordesigners.com/
http://designcontest.cristalplant.it/FAQ.aspx
http://houseinforest.com/schedule/
https://munkschool.utoronto.ca/davidchu/photo-contest/
http://www.kairalooro.com/competition_culturalcenter/competition.html
https://nemrutvolcanoeyes.beebreeders.com/
http://www.youngarchitectscompetitions.com/competition/art-prison
https://northernlightsrooms.beebreeders.com/
https://tinycoffeehouse.beebreeders.com/
https://www.hearttohomemeals.ca/landingpage?id=41

