D AN IELS

U OF T

Design Competitions

Competition Name	Registration Deadline	Submission Deadline
Everyone Is King: Design Build Competition	02-15-18	02-15-18
Logo Against Alzheimer's	02-18-18	02-25-18
Icon Design Contest 2018	02-28-18	02-28-18
House In Forest 2018	03-01-18	03-01-18
Imaging The Asia-Pacific 2017-2018 Photo Contest	03-15-18	03-15-18
Kaira Looro - Cultural Center Architecture Competition	04-04-18	04-25-18
Nemrut Volcano Eyes	04-06-18	05-10-18
Art Prison	04-08-18	04-11-18
Iceland Northern Lights Rooms	04-11-18	05-15-18
The Big Tiny Coffee House Challenge	04-25-18	05-29-18
Show A Little Heart – Student Video Competition	04-30-18	04-30-18



^{*}Is there any competition we missed? Email us at awards@daniels.utoronto.ca